

TABULATION OF BIDS		BIDDER		Engineers Estimate of Probable Cost		Curran Contracting Company		Universal Asphalt & Exc., Inc.	
CITY OF SANDWICH						286 Memorial Court		PO Box 1636	
17-00000-01-gm						Crystal Lake , IL 60014		LaSalle, IL 61301	
2017 STREET PROGRAM						5% Bid Bond		5% Bid Bond	
6/7/2017		SECURITY				YES		YES	
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	
Topsoil Furnish and Place, 4"	380	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 950.00	\$ 7.80	\$ 2,964.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,800.00	
Seeding, Class 1A	380	SY	\$ 6.25	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 3.10	\$ 1,178.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,280.00	
Erosion Control Blanket	380	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 2.40	\$ 912.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,280.00	
Grading and Shaping Ditches	25	FOOT	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 14.55	\$ 363.75	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	
Preparation of Base	2,792	SY	\$ 3.50	\$ 9,772.00	\$ 4.05	\$ 11,307.60	\$ 10.00	\$ 27,920.00	
Aggregate Base Repair	242	TON	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 25.30	\$ 6,122.60	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,260.00	
Porous Granular Embankment	116	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 55.75	\$ 6,467.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,800.00	
Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Material	116	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 5,626.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,320.00	
Geotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization	346	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 692.00	\$ 1.85	\$ 640.10	\$ 2.00	\$ 692.00	
Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	1,693	GAL	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,693.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 4,232.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 16.93	
Aggregate (Prime Coat)	17	TON	\$ 1.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 1,428.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.17	
Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50	1,618	TON	\$ 68.00	\$ 110,024.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 87,372.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 118,114.00	
Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", N50	1,016	TON	\$ 70.00	\$ 71,120.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 66,040.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 74,168.00	
Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Removal and Repl.	562	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,240.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,860.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 17,984.00	
Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, Variable Depth	5,673	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 22,692.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 25,528.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 25,528.50	
Class D Patches, Special	34	TON	\$ 115.00	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 6,800.00	
Manholes to be Adjusted	1	EACH	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	
Manholes to be Reconstructed	1	EACH	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	
Catch Basins to be Adjusted	1	EACH	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	
Catch Basins to be Reconstructed	1	EACH	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	
Valve Box to be Adjusted	1	EACH	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	
Curb Removal and Replacement	276	FOOT	\$ 34.00	\$ 9,384.00	\$ 71.25	\$ 19,665.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 9,384.00	
Sidewalk Removal	384	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 7.05	\$ 2,707.20	\$ 2.00	\$ 768.00	
Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 5 Inch	384	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,688.00	\$ 8.75	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 2,496.00	
Detectable Warnings	112	SF	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,584.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,360.00	
TOTALS AS READ					\$	278,658.25	\$	314,521.60	
TOTALS AS CORRECTED				\$ 262,960.00		\$ 278,658.25		\$ 314,521.60	